
Piese pt. tablouri electrice/

I.D.: 54977046

Data publicarii	10.03.21	Coduri CPV	31681100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 796,66 RON - 796,66 RON

Descriere: 1. CONTACTOR 25A LC1D25P5 230V - 4 BUC X 115.97 RON/BUC = 463.88 RON 2. CONTACTOR 18A LC1D 18P5 230V - 2 BUC X 88.24 RON/BUC = 176.48 RON 3. CONTACT AUXILIAR 2NC+2NO - 4 BUC X 30.25 RON/BUC = 121.00 RON 4. CONTACT AUXILIAR SCHNEIDER FRONTAL GVAE11 1NO+1NC - 2 BUC X 17.35 RON/BUC = 35.30 RON TOTAL PACHET : 796.66 RON
